2016 season (St. Joseph's Hurling score listed first):

Opposition

Na Fianna
Naomh Padraig
Na Fianna

St. Peter's

Calgary Chieftains

Naomh Padraig
Naomh Padraig
Na Fianna
Naomh Padraig
Na Fianna
Naomh Padraig
Twin Cities

St. Peter's

Score
1-09 (12)
Loss
0-09 (9)
7-02 (23)
3-04 (13)
Loss
2-15 (21)
2-15 (21)

2-08 (14)

2-10 (16)
4-24 (36)

2-15 (21)

0-19 (19)

3-13 (22)
3-01 (10)

0-07 (7)

0-18 (18)
2-14 (20)

1-16 (19)

1-21 (24)
0-02 (2)

2-17 (23)

Competition

Paddy's Cup

Paddy's Cup

Paddy's Cup Semi-Final
San Diego 7s

San Diego 7s

San Diego 7s Final
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship Final
North American Semi-Final
North American Final

Golf!

Date

24th April

8th May

15th May

28th May

28th May

29th May

26th June

10th July

24th July

7th August
21st August
3rd September
4th September

3rd December

Time
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
10:00am
11:30am
4:00pm
4:40pm
11:20am
11:20am
10:00am
11:20am
3:05pm

1:30pm

Location
Treasure Island
Treasure Island
Treasure Island
San Diego

San Diego

San Diego
Treasure Island
Treasure Island
Treasure Island
Treasure Island
Treasure Island
Seattle

Seattle

Mountain View CA



