2016 season (St. Joseph's Hurling score listed first):

Opposition	Score	Competition	Date	Time	Location
Na Fianna	1-09 (12) 0-19 (19)	Paddy's Cup	24th April	2:30pm	Treasure Island
Naomh Pádraig	Loss	Paddy's Cup	8th May	2:30pm	Treasure Island
Na Fianna	0-09 (9) 3-13 (22)	Paddy's Cup Semi-Final	15th May	2:30pm	Treasure Island
St. Peter's	7-02 (23) 3-01 (10)	San Diego 7s	28th May	10:00am	San Diego
Calgary Chieftains	3-04 (13) 0-07 (7)	San Diego 7s	28th May	11:30am	San Diego
Naomh Pádraig	Loss	San Diego 7s Final	29th May	4:00pm	San Diego
Naomh Pádraig	2-15 (21) 0-18 (18)	Championship	26th June	4:40pm	Treasure Island
Na Fianna	2-15 (21) 2-14 (20)	Championship	10th July	11:20am	Treasure Island
Naomh Pádraig	2-08 (14) 1-16 (19)	Championship	24th July	11:20am	Treasure Island
Na Fianna		Championship	7th August	10:00am	Treasure Island
Naomh Pádraig	2-10 (16) 1-21 (24)	Championship Final	21st August	11:20am	Treasure Island
Twin Cities	4-24 (36) 0-02 (2)	North American Semi-Final	3rd September	3:05pm	Seattle
St. Peter's	2-15 (21) 2-17 (23)	North American Final	4th September	1:30pm	Seattle
		Golf!	3rd December		Mountain View CA